Digital Video Transceiver Modules Data Sheet
Digital Video Transceiver Modules
Data Sheet
         Page 1 of 25Copyright © 2022 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved
Copyright © 2022 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved
Product overvie
Page 2 of 25
w 3

• Digital Optical Monitoring Capability for Strong Diagnostic Capabilities
Table 1 describes the digital video optical modules portfolio.
Table 1.      Digital Video Optical modules portfolio
Product Description Connector type
BSFP-3G34-10 3Gb/s BiDi SFP Transceiver, Simplex LC, 10km over OS2 SMF Simplex LC
BSFP-3G35-10 3Gb/s BiDi SFP Transceiver, Simplex LC, 10km over OS2 SMF Simplex LC
BSFP-3G53-10 3Gb/s BiDi SFP Transceiver, Simplex LC, 10km over OS2 SMF Simplex LC
Digital Video Transceiver Modules Data Sheet
Copyright © 2022 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved    Page 4 of 25
Product Description Connector type
BSFP-3G43-10 3Gb/s BiDi SFP Transceiver, Simplex LC, 10km over OS2 SMF Simplex LC
BSFP-3G45-10 3Gb/s BiDi SFP Transceiver, Simplex LC, 10km over OS2 SMF Simplex LC
BSFP-3G54-10 3Gb/s BiDi SFP Transceiver, Simplex LC, 10km over OS2 SMF Simplex LC
BSFP-3G45-40 3Gb/s BiDi SFP Transceiver, Simplex LC, 40km over OS2 SMF Simplex LC
BSFP-3G54-40 3Gb/s BiDi SFP Transceiver, Simplex LC, 40km over OS2 SMF Simplex LC
CWDM-SFP3G-10 3Gb/s CWDM SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 10km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
CWDM-SFP3G-40 3Gb/s CWDM SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 40km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
CWDM-SFP3G-80 3Gb/s CWDM SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 80km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
CWDM-SFP3GDR-10 3Gb/s CWDM SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 10km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
CWDM-SFP3GDR-40 3Gb/s CWDM SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 40km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
CWDM-SFP3GDT-40 3Gb/s CWDM SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 40km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
CWDM-SFP3GST-10 3Gb/s CWDM SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 10km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
CWDM-SFP3GSDT-10 3Gb/s CWDM SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 10km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
CWDM-SFP3GSR-10 3Gb/s CWDM SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 10km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
CWDM-SFP3GST-40 3Gb/s CWDM SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 40km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
CWDM-SFP3GSR-40 3Gb/s CWDM SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 40km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
SFP-12G31-10 12Gb/s SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 10km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
SFP-12G31-20 12Gb/s SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 20km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
SFP-3G31DT-2 3Gb/s SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 2km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
SFP-6G31-20 6Gb/s SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 20km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
SFP-3G31SR-2 3Gb/s SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 2km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
SFP-6G31-10 6Gb/s SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 10km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
Digital Video Transceiver Modules Data Sheet
Copyright © 2022 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved    Page 5 of 25
Product Description Connector type
SFP-3G31DR-2 3Gb/s SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 2km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
SFP-3G31DT-20 3Gb/s SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 20km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
SFP-3G31ST-20 3Gb/s SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 20km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
SFP-3G31DR-20 3Gb/s SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 20km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
SFP-3G31SR-20 3Gb/s SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 20km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
SFP-3G31-20 3Gb/s SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 20km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
SFP-3G55ST-40 3Gb/s SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 40km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
SFP-3G31DT-40 3Gb/s SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 40km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
SFP-3G31ST-40 3Gb/s SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 40km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
SFP-3G31DR-40 3Gb/s SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 40km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
SFP-3G31SR-40 3Gb/s SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 40km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
SFP-3G55DT-40 3Gb/s SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC,  40km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
SFP-3G55DR-40 3Gb/s SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC,  40km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
SFP-3G55SR-40 3Gb/s SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC,  40km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
SFP-3G31-2 3Gb/s SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 2km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
SFP-3G31-40 3Gb/s SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 40km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
SFP-3G55-40 3Gb/s SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 40km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
SFP-3G31ST-2 3Gb/s SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC, 2km over OS2 SMF Duplex LC
Digital Video Transceiver Modules Data Sheet
Copyright © 2022 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved
BSFP-3G53-1